TITLE NOT EXAMINED BY PREPARER

STATE OF ALABAMA) KNOW ALI	L MEN BY THESE PRESENTS
SHELBY COUNTY)	
Inc, a corporation, in hand paid by Re	Hundred Thousand and gional Investments, Inc.	1 00/100 Dollars (\$200,000.00) to the undersigned grantor, Magna Management, hereinafter, Grantee(s) the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said to the said Grantee(s) the following described real estate, situated in Shelby County,
Lot 20 as recorded in Plat of Stor	nebrook Subdivision, Ma	p Book 15, Page 114, Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.
` '	▼	equent years, (2) Easements, Restrictions, reservations, rights-of-way,) Mineral and mining rights, if any. (4) Easement as shown on recorded
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD T	o the said Grantee her heir	s and assigns forever.
seized in fee simple of said premises, the	hat they are free from all t will, and its successors a	ens, covenant with said Grantee(s) his/her/their heirs and assigns, that it is lawfully encumbrances unless otherwise noted above, that it has a good right to sell and and assigns shall, warrant and defend the same to the said Grantee(s) his/her/their l persons.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the 25 th day of July, 2016.	said Grantor by its, who	is authorized to execute this conveyance, has hereto set its signature and seal, this
ATTEST:		Magna Management, Inc.
	(Seal)	By:
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY COUNTY)	
	nce, and which is known to	said County, in said State, hereby certify that whose to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that being informed of the contents of time bears date.
Notary Public (Seal) Given under my hand and office the following public (Seal) Licda. Juliett Ost Notaria Publica Notaria P		

20160801000270060 1/2 \$218.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 08/01/2016 01:08:32 PM FILED/CERT Shelby County, AL 08/01/2016 State of Alabama Deed Tax:\$200.00

Real Estate Sales Validation Form

with Code of Alahama 1075 Section 40-22-1

	ocument must be filed in accordance		OFCIANAL INVESTMENTS
rantor's Name y	ELAH LIMITEP PARTHERSHIP	Mailing Address	P. O. ROY 817
ailing Address	3491 HELENA RIAD	1410111119	HELENA AL 35086
	HELENA, AL 35080	•	
		Colo	7-25-2016
roperty Address	110 OBK VIEW LAW	Date of Sale Total Purchase Price	40-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10
	HELBER, AL 35080	or of	
	المراج المنطق المراج في المراج المرا	Actual Value	\$ 200,000
		or	
-		ssessor's Market Value	
vidence: (check of Bill of Sales Contract Closing States		_ AppraisalOther	
bove, the filing of	this form is not required.		
	ins	ructions	ina intorost
o property and the	nd mailing address - provide the indicate th		
to property is bein	nd mailing address - provide the g conveyed.	name of the person or p	persons to whom interest
Property address	- the physical address of the pro	perty being conveyed, if	available.
Date of Sale - the	- the physical address of the pro-	perty was conveyed.	
Date of Sale - the Total purchase problems conveyed by	- the physical address of the pro- date on which interest to the pro- rice - the total amount paid for the by the instrument offered for reco	perty was conveyed. purchase of the property. rd.	rty, both real and personal,
Date of Sale - the Total purchase probeing conveyed by Actual value - if the conveyed by the licensed appraise	the physical address of the pro- date on which interest to the pro- rice - the total amount paid for the sy the instrument offered for reco- ne property is not being sold, the instrument offered for record. The er or the assessor's current market	perty was conveyed. purchase of the proper rd. true value of the proper is may be evidenced by et value.	rty, both real and personal, ty, both real and personal, being an appraisal conducted by a
Date of Sale - the Total purchase probeing conveyed by Actual value - if the conveyed by the licensed appraise of the excluding current responsibility of the pursuant to Code	the physical address of the pro- date on which interest to the pro- rice - the total amount paid for the by the instrument offered for reco- ne property is not being sold, the instrument offered for record. The er or the assessor's current market vided and the value must be detect tuse valuation, of the property as valuing property for property tax parts of Alabama 1975 § 40-22-1 (h).	perty was conveyed. purchase of the proper full true value of the proper is may be evidenced by et value. rmined, the current estimates determined by the local ourposes will be used an	rty, both real and personal, ty, both real and personal, being an appraisal conducted by a mate of fair market value, al official charged with the ad the taxpayer will be penalized
Date of Sale - the Total purchase probeing conveyed by Actual value - if the conveyed by the licensed appraise. If no proof is provexcluding current responsibility of a pursuant to Code I attest, to the beautiful attest.	the physical address of the pro- date on which interest to the pro- rice - the total amount paid for the by the instrument offered for reco- ne property is not being sold, the instrument offered for record. This er or the assessor's current market vided and the value must be detect the use valuation, of the property as valuing property for property tax p	perty was conveyed. purchase of the property. true value of the properties may be evidenced by et value. rmined, the current estimated by the local ourposes will be used an ents claimed on this formation contains.	rty, both real and personal, ty, both real and personal, being an appraisal conducted by a mate of fair market value, all official charged with the ad the taxpayer will be penalized ined in this document is true and
Total purchase probeing conveyed being conveyed by the licensed appraise of the pursuant to Code I attest, to the beaccurate. I further of the penalty income	the physical address of the pro- date on which interest to the pro- rice - the total amount paid for the rice - the total amount paid for reco me property is not being sold, the instrument offered for record. The rice of the assessor's current marke rice of the assessor's current marke rice valuation, of the property as real to a property for property tax paids of Alabama 1975 § 40-22-1 (h). The property of the property tax paids of the rice of my knowledge and belief the rice of the property for property tax paids of the rice of the property for property tax paids of the rice of the property for property tax paids of the rice - the total amount paid for the rice - the	perty was conveyed. purchase of the property. true value of the properties may be evidenced by et value. rmined, the current estimated by the local ourposes will be used an ents claimed on this formation contains.	rty, both real and personal, ty, both real and personal, being an appraisal conducted by a mate of fair market value, all official charged with the ad the taxpayer will be penalized ined in this document is true and form may result in the imposition
Date of Sale - the Total purchase probeing conveyed by Actual value - if the conveyed by the licensed appraise of the excluding current responsibility of the pursuant to Code I attest, to the beautiful attest.	the physical address of the pro- date on which interest to the pro- rice - the total amount paid for the rice the total amount paid for the rice the instrument offered for reco- me property is not being sold, the instrument offered for record. The rice or the assessor's current marke wided and the value must be dete t use valuation, of the property as valuing property for property tax paids of Alabama 1975 § 40-22-1 (h). The est of my knowledge and belief the rice understand that any false state dicated in Code of Alabama 1975	perty was conveyed. purchase of the property. true value of the properties may be evidenced by et value. rmined, the current estimated by the local ourposes will be used an ents claimed on this formation contains \$40-22-1 (h).	rty, both real and personal, ty, both real and personal, being an appraisal conducted by a mate of fair market value, al official charged with the ad the taxpayer will be penalized ined in this document is true and form may result in the imposition

20160801000270060 2/2 \$218.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 08/01/2016 01:08:32 PM FILED/CERT